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Start Date End Date Assessment Type Group
Monday, January 29, 2018 Friday, March 16, 2018 WIDA - Access for ELLs 2.0 (old cella) Paper (4 LY Classification students)
Monday, February 5, 2018 Friday, March 9, 2018 PERT for Dual Enrollment & Concord. Computer DE Students
Tuesday, February 27, 2018 Wednesday, February 28, 2018 FSA ELA Writing Retakes Computer Grades 11 & 12
Thursday, March 1, 2018 Tuesday, March 6, 2018 FSA ELA Writing Paper/ComputeGrades 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, & 12
Wednesday, March 7, 2018 Wednesday, March 7, 2018 SAT School Day Paper Grade 11
Tuesday, March 13, 2018 Wednesday, March 14, 2018 PERT for Concordant Scores Computer Grade 12
Tuesday, March 27, 2018 Wednesday, March 28, 2018 FSA ELA Reading Retake Computer Grade 11 &12
Tuesday, April 3, 2018 Wednesday, April 4, 2018 FSA Algebra I Retake Computer Mixed
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 Wednesday, April 25, 2018 FSA ELA Reading Computer Grades 6 thru 10
Tuesday, April 24, 2018 Friday, April 27, 2018 FSA Mathematics Computer Grades 6 thru 8
Tuesday, May 1, 2018 Tuesday, May 1, 2018 NGSSS Science Paper Grade 8
Wednesday, May 2, 2018 Wednesday, May 2, 2018 NGSSS Civics EOC Computer Grade 8
Thursday, May 3, 2018 Thursday, May 3, 2018 AP Pre-gridding Session Paper ALL AP Testers  (PAC Aud.)
Thursday, May 3, 2018 Friday, May 4, 2018 FSA Geometry EOC Computer Grades 6 thru 12
Monday, May 7, 2018 Friday, May 18, 2018 Advanced Placement (AP) Exams SEE BELOW
Wednesday, May 9, 2018 Thursday, May 10, 2018 FSA Algebra 1 EOC Computer Grades 6 thru 12
Friday, May 11, 2018 Friday, May 11, 2018 NGSSS Biology EOC Computer Grades 6 thru 12
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Tuesday, May 1, 2018 Saturday, May 12, 2018 Advanced Placement (AP) Exams Time Location

Monday, May 7, 2018 Monday, May 7, 2018 Psychology 12:00 PM Expo Hall
Tuesday, May 8, 2018 Tuesday, May 8, 2018 Spanish Languange and Culture 8:00 AM OPAC Lobby and Green Rooms
Tuesday, May 8, 2018 Tuesday, May 8, 2018 Seminiar 8:00 AM Expo Hall
Tuesday, May 8, 2018 Tuesday, May 8, 2018 Art History 12:00 PM Expo Hall

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 Wednesday, May 9, 2018 English Literature and Composition 8:00 AM 4 Portables TBD
Wednesday, May 9, 2018 Wednesday, May 9, 2018 U. S. Government & Politics 8:00 AM Green Room
Wednesday, May 9, 2018 Wednesday, May 9, 2018 Enviromental Science 12:00 PM TBD

Friday, May 11, 2018 Friday, May 11, 2018 Studio Art & 2D & 3D 12:00 PM 1-119B
Friday, May 11, 2018 Friday, May 11, 2018 Computer Science Principles 12:00 PM Expo Hall

Monday, May 14, 2018 Monday, May 14, 2018 Biology 8:00 AM OPAC Lobby

Monday, May 14, 2018 Monday, May 14, 2018 Music Theory 8:00 AM
Expo Hall, Green Room & 

Dressing Room
Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Friday, May 18, 2018 Calculus AB 8:00 AM TBD
Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Friday, May 18, 2018 Calculus BC 8:00 AM Green Room
Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Computer Science A 12:00 PM Green Room

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 Wednesday, May 16, 2018 English Language and Composition 8:00 AM Expo Hall
Wednesday, May 16, 2018 Wednesday, May 16, 2018 Macroeconomics 12:00 PM Expo Hall

Thursday, May 17, 2018 Thursday, May 17, 2018 World History 8:00 AM Expo Hall
Thursday, May 17, 2018 Thursday, May 17, 2018 Statistics 12:00 PM Expo Hall

Friday, May 18, 2018 Friday, May 18, 2018 Human Geography 8:00 AM Expo Hall
Friday, May 18, 2018 Friday, May 18, 2018 Microeconomics 8:00 AM TBD
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